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This supplementary document provides additional detail on the generation of the RUSLE model equations. Additional results are included with their validation using the literature
Table 1. RUSLE model factors- Authors, Case study, and Equations.
	Authors
	Case study 
	Factor
	Equations 

	Karamage et al. 2016 [1] 
	Uganda
	Rainfall
	   

	Panagos et al.2015b [2]
	Europe
	LS 
	




	Alexandridis et.al 2015 [3,4]
	North Greece
Northern Jordan 
	C
	

	Panagos et al. 2014 [5]
Panagos et al 2015c [6]
Fenta et al. 2020 [7]
Schürz et al. 2019 [8] 
	Worldwide
Europe
East Africa
Uganda and Kenya  
	K
	







Table 2.  Validation of our results from the Literature.
	Reference

	Slope 
(%)
	Soil erosion t•ha−1•y−1
	K Factor [7]

	LS Factor

	C Factor

	R factor 


	 Angima et al. 2003 [9]
Lee et al. 2003 [10]
	0-10
	<1
	<0.012
	0.03-04
	0-0.14
	1411-2287

	 Kiepe 1996 [11]
	10-20
	1-2
	0.012-0.018
	0.4-2
	0.14-0.32
	2287-2860

	 Claessens et al. 2008 [12]; Karamage et al. 2017 [1]
	20-40
	2-5
	0.018-0.021
	2-4
	0.32-0.52
	2860-3338

	 Schürz et al. 2019 [8]
Okoba and Sterk 2010
	40-80
	4-10
	0.021-0.023
	4-8
	0.52-1.1
	3338-3912

	 Fenta et al. 2020 [7]
	>100
	>10
	0.023-0.028
	8-45
	1.1-58
	3912-5473
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